
Coaches:

Victoria Fusco, Head Coach
John Connolly, Asst Coach

 Indian River
(G) V Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 26, 2016 Sat Scrimmage @ Whitesboro TBD Whitesboro High
School NL

Mar 29, 2016 Tue Regular
Season @ Watertown 5:00

PM Watertown H S NL

Mar 31, 2016 Thu Regular
Season @ Massena 5:00

PM Massena HS NL

Apr 6, 2016 Wed Regular
Season Thousand Islands 4:30

PM
Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

Apr 9, 2016 Sat Regular
Season @ South Jefferson 12:30

PM TBD NL

Apr 11, 2016 Mon Regular
Season Ogdensburg 4:30

PM
Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

Apr 13, 2016 Wed Regular
Season

@ Immaculate Heart
Central, Watertown

4:30
PM Kostyk Field NL

Apr 15, 2016 Fri Regular
Season Carthage 4:30

PM
Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

Apr 18, 2016 Mon Regular
Season @ Ogdensburg 5:00

PM
Ogdensburg Free
Academy NL

Apr 20, 2016 Wed Regular
Season Watertown 6:00

PM
Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

May 2, 2016 Mon Regular
Season Massena 5:00

PM
Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

May 5, 2016 Thu Regular
Season @ Thousand Islands 4:30

PM
Thousand Islands
Turf Field NL

May 6, 2016 Fri Regular
Season General Brown 4:00

PM
Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

May 9, 2016 Mon Regular
Season South Jefferson 4:00

PM
Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

May 12, 2016 Thu Regular
Season

Immaculate Heart
Central, Watertown

7:00
PM

Indian River Main
Grass Field #8 NL

May 13, 2016 Fri Regular
Season @ Carthage 5:30

PM Comet Field NL

May 16, 2016 Mon Regular
Season @ General Brown 6:00

PM GBHS Fisher Field NL
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